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Start of Leg Where you are going Team you are visiting Returning to KM Cumilitive KM 391 650 391 1624
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley National Sports Centre, Isle of Man Isle of Man Team Unify Leyland Leisure Centre 334.74 334.74
Leyland Leisure Centre Ulverston Leisure Centre, Ulverston Ulverston Swimming Club All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 215.65 550.40
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Oswestry School, Oswestry Oswestry Ottters Leyland Leisure Centre 247.84 798.23
Leyland Leisure Centre Life Leisure Romiley Romiley Marina Swimming Club All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 123.28 921.51
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley YMCA Fleetwood Fleetwood Swimming Club Leyland Leisure Centre 103.32 1024.83
Leyland Leisure Centre Kendal Leisure Centre Kendal ASC All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 159.81 1184.64
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Manchester Aquatics Centre County & Regional Swimming Championships Leyland Leisure Centre 91.25 1275.89
Leyland Leisure Centre Salt Ayre Leisure Centre Carnforth Otters All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 112.01 1387.90
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Liverpool Aquatics Centre County & Regional Swimming Championships Leyland Leisure Centre 123.92 1511.82
Leyland Leisure Centre Everton Park Sports Centre Liverpool Penguins All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 95.27 1607.09
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Knowsley Leisure And Culture Park Prescot Swimming Club Leyland Leisure Centre 105.57 1712.66
Leyland Leisure Centre West View Leisure Centre Preston Swimming Club All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 30.42 1743.08
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Robin Park Leisure Centre, Wigan Wigan Best Leyland Leisure Centre 37.98 1781.06
Leyland Leisure Centre John Charles Centre for Sport, Leeds Leeds Christmas Cracker All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 199.56 1980.62
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Park Pool, Ormskirk Ormkirk Otters Leyland Leisure Centre 62.93 2043.55
Leyland Leisure Centre Marshside Health Club, Southport Southport Swimming Club All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 48.28 2091.83
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Padiham Leisure Centre, Burnley Burnley Bobcats Leyland Leisure Centre 69.85 2161.67
Leyland Leisure Centre Lifestyles Garston, Garston, Garston Swimming Club All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 130.52 2292.19
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Wigan Life Centre, Wigan Wigan Wasps Leyland Leisure Centre 83.69 2375.87
Leyland Leisure Centre Hyndburn Leisure Centre, Accrington Pioneer 79 Swimming Club All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 72.42 2448.30
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Northwich Memorial Court, Northwich Northwich Centurions Leyland Leisure Centre 124.40 2572.70
Leyland Leisure Centre Salt Ayre Leisure Centre Lancaster City Swimming Club All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 112.01 2684.71
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Crosby Leisure Centre, Crosby Crosby Swimming Club Leyland Leisure Centre 92.54 2777.24
Leyland Leisure Centre Caldy Grange Swimming Pool, Birkenhead Hoylake ASC All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 129.39 2906.64
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Macclesfield Leisure Centre, Macclesfield Satellites Swimming Club Leyland Leisure Centre 141.62 3048.26
Leyland Leisure Centre Royton Leisure Centre, Oldham Team ORCA All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 104.93 3153.19
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Palatine Leisure Centre Blackpool Aquatics Leyland Leisure Centre 86.10 3239.29

Leyland Barracudas - v - Chorley Marlins
Lockdown Challenge

Race to the Finish

Swim, Run, Walk and Ride to the clubs you’ve visited or swam against in your journey through swimming 

Factored
Distance

Actual
Distance
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Leyland Barracudas - v - Chorley Marlins
Lockdown Challenge

Race to the Finish

Swim, Run, Walk and Ride to the clubs you’ve visited or swam against in your journey through swimming 

Factored
Distance

Actual
Distance

Additional Places to Visit

Start of Leg Where you are going Team you are visiting Returning to KM Cumilitive KM 391 650 391 1624
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Darwen Leisure Centre, Darwen Blackburn Centurions Leyland Leisure Centre 39.59 3278.88
Leyland Leisure Centre Life Leisure Grand Central, Stockport Stockport Metro Swimming Club All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 112.01 3390.89
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Broughton Leisure Centre, Salford City of Salford Leyland Leisure Centre 78.70 3469.59
Leyland Leisure Centre Broomfields Leisure Centre, Warrington Warrington Warriors All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 100.42 3570.01
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Cockermouth Leisure Centre, Cockermouth Cockermouth Swimming Club Leyland Leisure Centre 336.35 3906.36
Leyland Leisure Centre Lifestyle Centre, Winsford Winsford Swimming Club All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 141.78 4048.14
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Stretford Sports Village, Stretford Stretford Amateur Swimming Club Leyland Leisure Centre 91.57 4139.71
Leyland Leisure Centre Freedom Leisure, Wrexham Wrexham Swimming Club All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 201.17 4340.88
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Sale Leisure Centre, Sale Trafford Metro Swimming cCub Leyland Leisure Centre 93.50 4434.38
Leyland Leisure Centre Horwich Leisure Centre Ltd, Horwich Horwich L.C. All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 33.80 4468.18
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Fenton Manor Sports Complex, Stoke-on-Trent COSACSS Leyland Leisure Centre 164.15 4632.33
Leyland Leisure Centre Crewe Lifestyle Centre, Crewe Crewe Flyers Swimming Club All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 173.81 4806.14
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley The Oval Leisure Centre, Bebington Bebington Swimming Club Leyland Leisure Centre 113.30 4919.44
Leyland Leisure Centre Kingsway Leisure Centre, Widnes Halton Swimming Club All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 110.10 5029.54
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Lifestyles Everton Park, Liverpool Everton Swimming Association Leyland Leisure Centre 94.79 5124.33
Leyland Leisure Centre The Pools, Carlisle Carlisle Aquatics All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 307.39 5431.72
All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley Buckley Leisure Centre, Buckley Buckley Amateur Swimming Club Leyland Leisure Centre 183.47 5615.19
Leyland Leisure Centre Cambrian Aquatic Sports Centre, Deeside Nofio Clwyd All Seasons Leisure Centre, Chorley 175.42 5790.61


